
Summer Vacation   :  01 May 25 - 15 Jun 25    Dussehra Break :     28 Sep 25   -  2 Oct 25

Diwali Break          : 18 Oct 25  -  23 Oct 25 Winter Break         :  24 Dec 25  - 28 Dec 25
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(April 2025 – March 2026)

Ramnavami Sunday, 6 April, 2025

Ambedkar Jayanti Monday, 14 April, 2025

Good Friday Friday, 18 April, 2025

Mahavir Jayanti

Eid-Ul-Adha

Gurunanank Jayanti

Thursday, 10 April, 2025

Saturday, 7 June, 2025

Kabir Jayanti Wednesday, 11 June, 2025

Muharram

Hareli

Sunday, 6 July, 2025

Thursday, 24 July, 2025

Wednesday, 6 August, 2025

Saturday, 9 August, 2025

Independence Day Friday, 15 August, 2025

Rakshabandhan

Vishwa Adivasi Divas

Saturday, 16 August, 2025Janmashtami

Wednesday, 27 August, 2025

Tuesday, 26 August, 2025Hartalika Teej

Milad-un-nabi Friday, 5 September, 2025

Chhath Puja Tuesday, 28 October, 2025

Dussehra, Wednesday, 2 October, 2025Gandhi Jayanti

Diwali Tuesday, 20 October, 2025

Guru Ghasidas Jayanti

Wednesday, 5 November, 2025

Christmas Thursday, 25 December, 2025

New Year Thursday, 1 January, 2026

Makar Sankranti Wednesday, 14 January, 2026

Republic Day Monday, 26 January, 2026

Sunday, 15 February, 2026Mahashivratri

Ramnavami Thursday, 26 March, 2026

Holi Wednesday, 4 March, 2026

Ganesh Chaturthi

Thursday, 18 December, 2025



ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26
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Summer Vacation   :    

 01 May 25 - 15 Jun 25

महावीर 
जयती ं

Good Friday



ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26
June 2025
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30 Summer Vacation   :    
 01 May 25 - 15 Jun 25

Eid ul Adha

Kabir Jayanti

Hareli
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26
August 2025
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Hartalika

Adivasi Divas

Milad-Un-Nabi

TeejJanmashtami

Milad un
 Nabi

Independence Day Janmashtami

Ganesh
Chaturthi

Dussehra Break
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26
October 2025
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November 2025
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Gurunanak Jayanti

SUN

Diwali Break

Dussehra Break

Gandhi 
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Diwali Break
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26
December 2025
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Guru Ghasidas
Jayanti

Christmas

New Year

Makar

Sankranti

Republic Day

Winter Break



ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26
February 2026
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CCA SCHEDULE 2025-26

DATE KG I-II III-V VI-VIII IX-XII 

5th Apr’25 Saturday Introduce Yourself 

House Meeting 

12th Apr’25 Saturday Summer Pool Party 

19th Apr’25 Saturday 
Learning the Table 

etiquettes 
Art Attack on SDG’s Finding an Alternative to Plastic Clutter to Clarity 

21st Jun’25 Saturday Art Attack 

Preparation for the SCORA Meet 2025 

28th Jun’25 Saturday Poem recitation 

5th Jul’25 Saturday 
Financial literacy 

activity 

12th Jul ’25 Saturday Numeracy activity 

19th ‘Jul’ 25 Saturday Dance activity 

26th ‘Jul’25 Saturday Dance activity 

2nd Aug’ 25 Saturday Dance activity 

9th Aug’25 Saturday Dance activity 

15th Aug’25 
Friday 

Dress up as National 
Leaders 

Independence Day and Investiture Ceremony 

23rd Aug’25 
Saturday 

Dance activity  

    30th Aug ’25 –  
7TH Aug ’25 

SCORA WEEK 

1st Nov’25 
Saturday 

Experiential Learning Book Review Book Jacket Poem Composition 

8th Nov’25 
Saturday 

Visit World of Words Case Study Presentation Case Study Presentation 

14th Nov’25 ANNUAL SPORTS DAY 

22nd Nov’25 
Saturday 

Show and Tell Weaving a Moral Story Weaving a Moral Story Debate 

29th Nov’25 
Saturday 

Public Speaking Geeta - Shlok Vachan Geeta - Shlok Vachan Hasya Kavi Sammelan 

20th Dec’25 
Saturday 

CHRISTMAS CELEBRATIONS 

27th – 29th Dec’25 
Saturday - Monday 

AFS Regional Meet 

23rd Jan’26 
Friday 

Blessing Ceremony / Graduation Day 

26th Jan’26 
Monday 

REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATIONS 

 


	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32
	Page 33

